

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MM657 NDB

SH 76 Tivani gang Baheshia Chokur to
Musharaniya Talatak.

DIVISION

Tivani gang **SUB-DIVISION**

M.N. NO- 982

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sanjay Kumar Singh

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road —	SH-76				Triveni gang
	Bahawa chowk to				
	Musharniya Tola.				
Agency —	Sanjay Kumar Singh				
	Laschi, Bhogpur				
Agreement No —	06/SB/D/MMS/24-NDB/22-23				
Date of start —	05.07.2022				
St. Date of completion —	04.01.2024.				
Date of entry —	20.06.23				
	Record entry				

Item ①	p/f typical masonry				
202	informatory sign board				
				Total Qty =	2 nos
Item ②	p/f of working bench				
170	with pillars -- do --				
				Total Qty =	18 nos
Item ③	clearing and grubbing				
171	road land -- do --				
	2	35	30	1.75 (sq) =	367.5 m ²
	2	41	30	1.75 (sq) =	430.5 m ²
				Total Qty =	798.0 m ²
					6135 m ²
Item ④	Demolition of				Say 0.90 Hec
172	existing structure				
	-- do -- brick masonry...				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item (27)	construction of				
177	embankment from				
	Box	- do			
	TMB	P-31			
198.90	m ³ @	Rs 31.42	/m ³		
			= Rs		6249.00
Item (28)	P/A former road				
184	SS1	- do			
	TMB	P-32			
6325.25	m ³ @	Rs 54.97	/m ³		
			= Rs		347699.00

Item (29)	P/A tack road				
185	RS1	- do			
	TMB	P-32			
6325.25	m ³ @	Rs 18.45	/m ³		
			= Rs		116701.00
Item (30)	P/L rolling of				
186	close graded mss				
	TMB	P-32			
6325.25	m ³ @	Rs 246.25	/m ³		
			= Rs		1557593.00
Item (31)	construction of				
187	Granular sub base				
	GSB G-1	- do			
	-	- E1			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	TMB	P-33			
38.56 m ³ @	Rs 3684.43/m ³				
					Rs 142072.00
Item (32)	Construction of				
189	PCC Grade M-30				
	TMB	P-33			
194.40 m ³ @	Rs 8902.18/m ³				
					Rs 1730584.00
Item (33)	Supply providing				
191	Np 2 300 mm dia				
	TMB	P-33			
45 m @	Rs 623.76/m				
					Rs 28069.00
Item (34)	Read marking				
200	with hat applied				
	BT surface				
	TMB	P-34			
336 m ² @	Rs 850.93/m ²				
					Rs 285912.00
Item (35)	Construction of				
181	Subgrade and				
	shoulder etc.				
	TMB	P-34			
792 m ³ @	Rs 189.39/m ³				
					Rs 149997.00
	Total Rs				13138143.00

Continuation

—c/o

Continuation